
PLYC Rgatta
7/26-27-2025

Open Class Division

High DPN Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5
captain Boat type Name/sail# rating E Time C Time place E Time C Time place E Time C Time place E Time C Time place E Time C Time place

Ethan Lantz Laser-full 91.1 0:45:50 0:50:19 1 0:40:56 0:44:56 1 0:48:00 0:52:41 1 0:26:59 0:29:37 3 0:22:55 0:25:09 1
Noah Lantz Laser-full 91.1 0:46:02 0:50:32 2 0:42:14 0:46:22 2 0:49:15 0:54:04 2 0:27:30 0:30:11 4 0:23:35 0:25:53 2
Jeff Peltier Hunter 18 Time Flies/22 93.0 0:48:19 0:51:57 4 0:44:52 0:48:15 3 0:55:48 1:00:00 3 0:27:22 0:29:26 2 0:25:17 0:27:11 3
Bob Leonard S2 6.9 Luna Danza/92 89.8 0:50:15 0:55:57 6 0:44:56 0:50:02 5 0:56:14 1:02:37 5 0:27:25 0:30:32 5 0:24:30 0:27:17 4
Brian Harris S2 6.9 /37 89.8 0:49:32 0:55:10 5 0:44:29 0:49:32 4 0:54:27 1:00:38 4 0:26:14 0:29:13 1 0:24:45 0:27:34 5
Jamie McCoy Hunter 18 White Hull 93.0 0:59:27 1:03:55 7 0:53:36 0:57:38 7 1:07:07 1:12:10 7 0:31:42 0:34:05 7 0:27:00 0:29:02 6
Reed Deardorff RS Venture Desert Wind/353 92.0 0:47:25 0:51:32 3 0:48:14 0:52:26 6 0:59:14 1:04:23 6 0:28:12 0:30:39 6 0:27:22 0:29:45 7

Low DPN Fleet Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5
captain Boat type Name/sail# rating E Time C Time place E Time C Time place E Time C Time place E Time C Time place E Time C Time place

Stan Furr Hobie Wave 92.1 0:47:21 0:51:25 6 0:43:03 0:46:45 3 1:02:42 1:08:05 6 0:29:32 0:32:04 6 0:22:52 0:24:50 1
Paul Horstmann Wetta Hobie Horse/70 86.0 0:40:40 0:47:17 2 0:35:14 0:40:58 1 0:53:10 1:01:49 5 0:24:42 0:28:43 3 0:21:22 0:24:51 2
Steve Lantz Hobie Getaway 83.3 0:37:55 0:45:31 1 0:37:28 0:44:59 2 0:46:59 0:56:24 2 0:23:32 0:28:15 2 0:21:31 0:25:50 3
Erik Wilson J-70 Fly 2/612 74.5 0:37:21 0:50:08 5 0:35:01 0:47:00 4 0:38:46 0:52:02 1 0:20:48 0:27:55 1 0:20:15 0:27:11 4
Evan  Furr Hobie Getaway blue/grn/y 83.3 0:40:30 0:48:37 3 0:48:17 0:57:58 6 0:50:52 1:01:04 4 0:24:47 0:29:45 4 0:22:40 0:27:13 5
Dan Sprouls Corsair Mk II Gone Postal 74.2 0:37:00 0:49:52 4 0:35:17 0:47:33 5 0:43:15 0:58:17 3 0:22:47 0:30:42 5 0:20:42 0:27:54 6

Total Open Division Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5
captain Boat type Name/sail# rating E Time C Time place E Time C Time place E Time C Time place E Time C Time place E Time C Time place

Stan Furr Hobie Wave 92.1 0:47:21 0:51:25 8 0:43:03 0:46:45 5 1:02:42 1:08:05 12 0:29:32 0:32:04 12 0:22:52 0:24:50 1
Paul Horstmann Wetta Hobie Horse/70 86.0 0:40:40 0:47:17 2 0:35:14 0:40:58 1 0:53:10 1:01:49 9 0:24:42 0:28:43 3 0:21:22 0:24:51 2
Ethan Lantz Laser-full 91.1 0:45:50 0:50:19 6 0:40:56 0:44:56 2 0:48:00 0:52:41 2 0:26:59 0:29:37 6 0:22:55 0:25:09 3
Steve Lantz Hobie Getaway 83.3 0:37:55 0:45:31 1 0:37:28 0:44:59 3 0:46:59 0:56:24 4 0:23:32 0:28:15 2 0:21:31 0:25:50 4
Noah Lantz Laser-full 91.1 0:46:02 0:50:32 7 0:42:14 0:46:22 4 0:49:15 0:54:04 3 0:27:30 0:30:11 8 0:23:35 0:25:53 5
Erik Wilson J-70 Fly 2/612 74.5 0:37:21 0:50:08 5 0:35:01 0:47:00 6 0:38:46 0:52:02 1 0:20:48 0:27:55 1 0:20:15 0:27:11 6
Jeff Peltier Hunter 18 Time Flies/22 93.0 0:48:19 0:51:57 10 0:44:52 0:48:15 8 0:55:48 1:00:00 6 0:27:22 0:29:26 5 0:25:17 0:27:11 7
Evan  Furr Hobie Getaway blue/grn/y 83.3 0:40:30 0:48:37 3 0:48:17 0:57:58 13 0:50:52 1:01:04 8 0:24:47 0:29:45 7 0:22:40 0:27:13 8
Bob Leonard S2 6.9 Luna Danza/92 89.8 0:50:15 0:55:57 12 0:44:56 0:50:02 10 0:56:14 1:02:37 10 0:27:25 0:30:32 9 0:24:30 0:27:17 9
Brian Harris S2 6.9 /37 89.8 0:49:32 0:55:10 11 0:44:29 0:49:32 9 0:54:27 1:00:38 7 0:26:14 0:29:13 4 0:24:45 0:27:34 10
Dan Sprouls Corsair Mk II Gone Postal 74.2 0:37:00 0:49:52 4 0:35:17 0:47:33 7 0:43:15 0:58:17 5 0:22:47 0:30:42 11 0:20:42 0:27:54 11
Jamie McCoy Hunter 18 White Hull 93.0 0:59:27 1:03:55 13 0:53:36 0:57:38 12 1:07:07 1:12:10 13 0:31:42 0:34:05 13 0:27:00 0:29:02 12
Reed Deardorff RS Venture Desert Wind/353 92.0 0:47:25 0:51:32 9 0:48:14 0:52:26 11 0:59:14 1:04:23 11 0:28:12 0:30:39 10 0:27:22 0:29:45 13

Sailing School Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5
captain Boat type Name/sail# rating E Time C Time place E Time C Time place E Time C Time place E Time C Time place E Time C Time place

Izzy Hernandez JohnkClub 420 7/ 94.1 0:31:30 0:33:29 1 DNS ###### 7 0:32:54 0:34:58 1 0:00:00 0:00:00
Ella Coffin Club 420 6/ 94.1 0:33:02 0:35:06 2 0:33:58 0:36:06 2 0:39:13 0:41:41 6 0:00:00 0:00:00
Luna Gasevic Club 420 4/ 94.1 0:33:29 0:35:35 3 0:32:28 0:34:30 1 0:35:33 0:37:47 3 0:00:00 0:00:00
Conner Smart Club 420 3/ 94.1 0:34:24 0:36:33 4 0:38:24 0:40:48 6 0:38:09 0:40:33 5 0:00:00 0:00:00
Ansel Nestingen Club 420 2/ 94.1 0:34:34 0:36:44 5 0:34:05 0:36:13 3 0:34:24 0:36:33 2 0:00:00 0:00:00
Eli Elshaug Club 420 1/ 94.1 0:35:58 0:38:13 6 0:37:37 0:39:59 4 0:37:53 0:40:16 4 0:00:00 0:00:00
Zoey Larson RS Quest 94.1 DNF 0:38:18 7 0:38:18 0:40:42 5 DNS ###### 8 0:00:00 0:00:00


